Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Alexander - (727493) - Sudbury & District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.22
2:42.49
2:53.09
2:58.89
2:59.64
3:04.30
3:05.61
3:16.66
3:16.98
3:22.46
3:22.81
3:22.89
3:28.15
3:29.34
3:29.86
3:30.39
3:39.38
3:46.80

3:51.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.49
2:40.22

2:53.09

2'58 89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

286
274
227
205
203
188
184
154
154
142
141
141
130
128

126
111
101
95

WA Pts

274
286
227

205

Round

F

Round

Date

19/06/16
03/07/16
17/05/15
12/04/15
30/11/14
13/07/14
11/01/14
18/11/12
21/01/112
24/06/12
16/10/11
22/01/11
09/01/11
13/03/11
18/07/12
21/11/10
24/10/10
20/06/10
08/09/10

Date

03/07/16
19/06/16
17/05/15

12/04/15

Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Sudbury & District Club Championships 2016
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial
Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014
Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Deben Open Meet 2012

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Suffolk County Development Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Club Championships

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury Green Shoots Open

Suffolk County Development

Sudbury Club Champs

Meet
Sudbury & District Club Championships 2016
Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial

Sudbiiry Sorina Two Dav Onen Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Sudbury
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Sudbury
Ipswich

Sudbury

Venue
Sudbury
Newmarket

Sudbury

Sudbuiry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Club Swam Under

Sudbury
Sudbury
Sudbury

Sudbiiry

Level

Level
4
3

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:05.61
3:16.66
3:29.86
3:22.46
3:16.98
3:22.81
3:29.34
3:22.89
3:28.15
3:30.39
3:39.38
3:51.07

3:46.80

Copyright 2024

203
188
184
154
127
142
154
141
128
141
130
126
111
95
101

30/11/14
13/07/14
11/01/14
18/11/12
18/07/12
24/06/12
21/01/112
16/10/11
13/03/11
22/01/11
09/01/11
21/11/10
24/10/10
08/09/10
20/06/10

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Deben Open Meet 2012

Sudbury & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet
Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
Deben Open Meet

Sudbury Green Shoots Open

Sudbury Club Champs

Suffolk County Development

Deben
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Sudbury
Newmarket
Sudbury
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Deben
Sudbury
Sudbury

Ipswich

Page 2/2

Sudbury 3
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 2
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 3
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 4
Sudbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



