Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Alexander - (727493) - Sudbury & District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.22	286	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
2:42.49	274		03/07/16	Sudbury & District Club Championships 2016	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
2:53.09	227		17/05/15	Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
2:58.89	205		12/04/15	Sudbury Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
2:59.64	203	F	30/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:04.30	188		13/07/14	Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:05.61	184		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:16.66	154	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:16.98	154		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:22.46	142	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:22.81	141		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Sudbury	3
3:22.89	141		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:28.15	130	Н	09/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	lpswich	Sudbury	3
3:29.34	128		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Sudbury	2
3:29.86	127		18/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:30.39	126		21/11/10	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:39.38	111		24/10/10	Sudbury Green Shoots Open	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:46.80	101		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
3:51.07	95		08/09/10	Sudbury Club Champs	Sudbury	Sudbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.49	274		03/07/16	Sudbury & District Club Championships 2016	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
2:40.22	286	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
2:53.09	227		17/05/15	Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
2:58.89 Copyright 202	205 24		12/04/15	Sudburv Spring Two Dav Open Meet	Sudburv	Sudburv Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				,,	,	,	Page 2 / 2
2:59.64	203	F	30/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:04.30	188		13/07/14	Sudbury & District SC Club Championships 2014	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:05.61	184		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
3:16.66	154	F	18/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:29.86	127		18/07/12	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:22.46	142	Н	24/06/12	Suffolk County Development Meet	Newmarket	Sudbury	3
3:16.98	154		21/01/12	Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:22.81	141		16/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Sudbury	3
3:29.34	128		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Sudbury	2
3:22.89	141		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:28.15	130	Н	09/01/11	teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
3:30.39	126		21/11/10	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Sudbury	3
3:39.38	111		24/10/10	Sudbury Green Shoots Open	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:51.07	95		08/09/10	Sudbury Club Champs	Sudbury	Sudbury	4
3:46.80	101		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Sudbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS